SASTRA - Main Campus

B. Tech./ | Year | Year
B.Optom/ 1 5 com (cay BaLLB/ | 1vear | MTN tpcomcay| Ivear | Year
pate |Day| "N | goom  |BABELT po By | BTech s | MOPOM | Ecom  |BA.BED /| PALLB

MB.A/ @rsy | B BEd g omiLe. | Bopom. | MBAY | eEs)/ |Bsc. BEd| BBALLBY
M.CA/ ! MCAT |\ e inig) ! B.Com.,LL.B.
M.Sc. M.Sc.

27-06-2019| Thur 1 1 1

28-06-2019| Fri 2 2 2

29-06-2019| Sat | 3 - Wed 3- Wed 3 - Wed

30-06-2019| Sun - -

01-07-2019| Mon 4 4 4

02-07-2019| Tue 5 5 5

03-07-2019| Wed 6 6 6

04-07-2019| Thur 7 7 7

05-07-2019| Fri 8 8 8

06-07-2019| Sat - 9- Fri -

07-07-2019| Sun - - -

08-07-2019| Mon 9 9 10 3

09-07-2019| Tue 10 10 11 4

10-07-2019] Wed 11 11 12 5

11-07-2019 Thur 12 12 13 6

12-07-2019| Fri 13 13 14 7

13-07-2019( Sat | 14 - Thur 14 - Thur 15 - Thur 8 - Thur

14-07-2019] Sun - - -

15-07-2019] Mon 15 15 16 9

16-07-2019] Tue 16 16 17 10

17-07-2019] Wed 17 17 18 11

18-07-2019] Thur 18 18 19 12

19-07-2019| Fri 19 19 20 13 1 1 1

20-07-2019| Sat - 21 - Wed - 2 - Wed 2-Wed | 2-Wed

21-07-2019| Sun - - - -

22-07-2019| Mon 20 20 2 14 3 3 3

23-07-2019| Tue 21 21 23 15 4 4 4

24-07-2019| Wed 2 22 2 16 5 5 5

25-07-2019| Thur 23 23 25 17 6 6 6

26-07-2019| Fri 2 24 26 18 7 7 7

27-07-2019| Sat 25 - Fri 25 - Fri 27 - Fri 19 - Fri 8 - Fri 8 - Fri 8 - Fri

28-07-2019| Sun - - - -

29-07-2019| Mon 26 26 28 20 9 9 9

30-07-2019| Tue 27 27 29 21 10 10 10

31-07-2019| Wed |  CIA| CIAI 30 22 11 11 11

01-08-2019| Thur | CIAI CIAI 31 23 12 12 12

02-08-2019| Fri CIA| CIAI 2 24 13 13 13

03-08-2019| Sat - 33- Mon - - 14 - Mon

04-08-2019| Sun - - - -

05-08-2019| Mon 31 31 34 25 14 14 15

06-08-2019| Tue 2 2 35 26 15 15 16

07-08-2019| Wed 33 33 36 27 16 1 16 17 1

08-08-2019)| Thur 34 34 37 CIA| 17 2 17 18 2

09-08-2019| Fri 35 35 38 CIAI 18 3 18 19 3

10-08-2019( Sat | 36- Thur 36 - Thur 39 - Thur CIA| 19 - Thur 4 - Thur 19 - Thur 20 - Thur 4 - Thur

11-08-2019] Sun - - - - -




B. Tech./ | Year | Year
B.Optom/ -1 5 com BaLLB/ | 1vear | MTN tgcomcay| Ivear | Year
pate |Day| "N | gcom  |BABELT po By | BTechs | MOPOM | Ecom  |BA.BED /| PALLB
MB.AS @rs) | B¢ BE¢ g com . | Bopom. | MBAY | @rs)/ |Bsc,BEd| BEALLB/
M.C.A./ ’ M.CA/ M.Sc. (Intg) ' B.Com.,LL.B.
M.Sc. M.Sc.
12-08-2019( Mon 37 37 40 31 20 5 20 21 5
13-08-2019( Tue 38 38 41 32 21 6 21 22 6
14-08-2019( Wed 39 39 42 33 22 7 22 23 7
Independence | Independence | Independence | Independence |Independence| Independence | Independence |Independence| Independence
15-08-2019( Thu Day Day Day Day Day Day Day Day Day Avani
Avani Avittam | Avani Avittam | Avani Avittam | Avani Avittam |Avani Avittam| Avani Avittam | Avani Avittam | Avani Avittam Avittam
16-08-2019] Fri Gayathri Gayathri Gayathri Gayathri Gayathri Gayathri Gayathri Gayathri Gayathri Japam
Japam Japam Japam Japam Japam Japam Japam Japam
17-08-2019( Sat - - - - -
18-08-2019( Sun - - - - -
19-08-2019( Mon 40 40 43 34 23 23 24
20-08-2019| Tue 41 41 44 35 24 24 25
21-08-2019| Wed 42 42 CIA| 36 CIA1 10 25 26 10
22-08-2019| Thu 43 43 CIA| 37 CIAI 11 26 27 11
23-08-2019| Fri 44 44 CIA| 38 CIA1 12 27 28 12
24-08-2019| Sat - 45 - Fri CIA| 39 - Fri CIAI 13- Fri 28 - Fri 29 - Fri 13 - Fri
25-08-2019| Sun - - - - -
26-08-2019| Mon 45 46 49 40 29 14 29 30 14
27-08-2019| Tue 46 47 50 41 30 15 30 31 15
28-08-2019| Wed 47 48 51 42 31 16 CIA| 32 16
29-08-2019| Thu 48 49 52 43 32 17 CIA| 33 17
30-08-2019| Fri 49 50 53 44 33 18 CIA| 34 18
31-08-2019| Sat - - - - -
01-09-2019| Sun - - - - -
02-09-2019! Mon Vinayaggr Vinayaggr Vinayaggr Vinayaggr Vinayaggr Vinayaggr Vinayaggr Vinayaggr Vinayaggr
Chaturti Chaturti Chaturti Chaturti Chaturti Chaturti Chaturti Chaturti Chaturti
03-09-2019| Tue 50 51 54 45 34 19 34 CIA1 19
04-09-2019| Wed 51 52 55 46 35 20 35 CIAI 20
05-09-2019| Thu CIA T 53 56 47 36 CIA| 36 CIA1 21
06-09-2019| Fri CIA I 54 57 48 37 CIA| 37 38 22
07-09-2019| Sat CIA T 55 - Mon 58 - Mon 49 - Mon 38 - Mon CIA| 38 - Mon 39 - Mon 23 -Mon
08-09-2019| Sun - - - - -
09-09-2019| Mon 55 56 59 50 39 24 39 40 24
10-09-2019( Tue 56 57 60 51 40 25 40 41 25
11-09-2019( Wed 57 58 61 52 41 26 41 42 26
12-09-2019( Thu 58 CIA I 62 53 42 27 42 43 27
13-09-2019( Fri 59 CIA T 63 54 43 28 43 44 28
14-09-2019( Sat - CIA 1l 64 - Mon 55 - Mon 44 - Mon 29 - Mon 44 - Mon 45 - Mon 29 - Mon
15-09-2019( Sun - - - - -
16-09-2019( Mon 60 62 65 56 45 30 45 46 CIAI
17-09-2019( Tue 61 63 66 57 46 31 46 47 CIAI
18-09-2019( Wed 62 64 67 58 47 32 47 48 CIAI
19-09-2019( Thu 63 65 68 59 48 33 43 49 33
20-09-2019| Fri 64 66 69 60 49 34 49 50 34
21-09-2019| Sat - 70 - Fri - - - 51 - Fri 35 - Fri
22-09-2019| Sun - - - - -
23-09-2019| Mon 65 67 71 CIA-1I CIA T 35 50 52 36
24-09-2019| Tue 66 68 72 CIA-1I CIA I 36 51 53 37




B. Tech./ | Year | Year
B.Optom/ -1 5 com BaLLB/ | 1vear | MTN tgcomcay| Ivear | Year
pate |Day| "N | gcom  |BABELT po By | BTechs | MOPOM | Ecom  |BA.BED /| PALLB
MB.A/ @rs) | B BEM g com e, | Bopom. | MBAY | (gEsys |Bsc,BEd.| BBALLB/
M.CA/ ' M.CA/ M.Sc. (Intg) ' B.Com.,LL.B.
M.Sc. M.Sc.
25-09-2019| Wed 67 69 CIA T CIA-1I CIA T 37 52 54 38
26-09-2019| Thu 68 70 CIA I 64 CIA I 38 53 55 39
27-09-2019| Fri 69 71 CIA 65 54 39 54 56 40
28-09-2019| Sat | 70-Wed 72 - Wed CIA I 66 - Wed 55-Wed | 40-Wed 55 - Wed 57 - Wed 41 - Wed
29-09-2019| Sun - - - - -
30-09-2019| Mon 71 73 77 67 56 41 56 58 42
01-10-2019| Tue 72 74 78 68 57 42 57 59 43
02-10-2019| Wed Gandhi. Gandhi. Gandhi. Gandhi. Gandhi. Gandhi. Gandhi. Gandhi. Gandhi.
Jayanthi Jayanthi Jayanthi Jayanthi Jayanthi Jayanthi Jayanthi Jayanthi Jayanthi
03-10-2019| Thu 73 75 79 69 58 43 CIA I 60 44
04-10-2019| Fri 74 76 80 70 59 44 CIA T 61 45
05-10-2019| Sat | 75-Wed 78 - Wed 81 - Wed 71 - Wed 60-Wed | 45-Wed CIA Tl 62 - Wed 46 - Wed
06-10-2019| Sun - - - - -
07-10-2019| Mon Sarasvyathi Sarasvyathi Sarasvyathi Sarasvyathi Sarasvyathi Sarasvyathi Sarasvyathi Sarasvyathi Sarasvyathi
Pooja Pooja Pooja Pooja Pooja Pooja Pooja Pooja Pooja
08-10-2019| Tue 76 79 82 72 61 46 61 63 47
09-10-2019| Wed 77 80 83 73 62 47 62 64 48
10-10-2019| Thu 78 81 84 74 63 48 63 CIA I 49
11-10-2019( Fri 79 82 85 75 64 49 64 CIA I 50
12-10-2019( Sat | 80 - Mon 83 - Mon 86 - Mon 76 - Mon 65 - Mon 50 - Mon 65 - Mon CIA Il 51 - Mon
13-10-2019( Sun - - - - -
14-10-2019( Mon 81 84 87 77 66 51 66 68 52
15-10-2019( Tue 82 85 88 78 67 52 67 69 53
16-10-2019| Wed CIA NI CIA I 89 79 68 CIA I 68 70 54
17-10-2019| Thu CIA N CIA I 90 80 69 CIA I 69 71 55
18-10-2019( Fri CIA I CIA I 91 81 70 CIA Tl 70 72 56
19-10-2019| Sat E;;;Cts";::ts EXP;;“S“;ZLS : : : : 73-Wed | 57-Wed
20-10-2019| Sun - - - - -
21-10-2019| Mon 92 82 71 56 71 74 58
22-10-2019| Tue 93 83 72 57 72 75 59
23-10-2019| Wed 94 84 73 58 73 76 CIA I
24-10-2019| Thu 95 85 74 59 74 77 CIA I
25-10-2019| Fri 96 86 75 60 75 78 CIA I
26-10-2019| Sat | Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali | Deepavali | Deepavali | Deepavali Deepavali
27-10-2019| Sun | Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali | Deepavali | Deepavali | Deepavali Deepavali
28-10-2019| Mon | Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali Deepavali | Deepavali | Deepavali | Deepavali Deepavali
End End
29-10-2019| Tue | Semester Semester CIA N 87 76 61 76 79 63
Exam Starts | Exam Starts
30-10-2019| Wed CIA T CIA I 77 62 77 80 64
31-10-2019| Thu CIA T CIA I 78 63 78 81 65
01-11-2019| Fri CIA T CIA I CIA I 64 79 82 66
02-11-2019| Sat - - CIA I 65 - Mon 83 - Mon 67 - Mon
03-11-2019| Sun - - - - -




B. Tech./ | Year | Year
B.Optom/ -1 5 com BaLLB/ | 1vear | MTN tgcomcay| Ivear | Year
pate |Day| "N | gcom  |BABELT po By | BTechs | MOPOM | Ecom  |BA.BED /| PALLB
MB.A/ @rsy | BB g com s | Bopom. | MBAY 1 grsys |Bsc,BEd| BEALLBY
M.CA/ M.CA/ M.Sc. (Intg) B.Com.,LL.B.
M.Sc. M.Sc.
Practical | End Semester
04-11-2019| Mon Exam Starts | Exam Starts CIA I 66 80 84 68
05-11-2019| Tue CIA I 67 81 85 69
06-11-2019| Wed Practical 68 82 86 70
Exam Starts
07-11-2019| Thu 69 83 87 71
08-11-2019| Fri 70 84 88 72
09-11-2019| Sat 85 - Thur 89 - Thur 73 - Thur
10-11-2019( Sun - - - - -
11-11-2019| Mon Internship 71 86 90 74
Starts
12-11-2019( Tue 72 87 91 75
13-11-2019( Wed CIA I 88 92 76
14-11-2019( Thur CIA I CIA I 93 77
15-11-2019{ Fri CIA I CIA I 94 78
16-11-2019( Sat - CIA I 95 - Wed 79 - Wed
17-11-2019( Sun - - - - -
18-11-2019( Mon Serir;iter Serir:iter Practical Practcal 96 80
Exam Starts Exam Starts Exam Starts | Exam Starts
19-11-2019( Tue CIA I 81
20-11-2019| Wed CIA I 82
21-11-2019| Thu CIA I 83
22-11-2019| Fri 100 84
23-11-2019| Sat 85 - Fri
24-11-2019| Sun - - - - -
End End Practical
25-11-2019| Mon Semester Semester Exam Starts 86
Exam Starts | Exam Starts
26-11-2019| Tue 87
27-11-2019| Wed CIAN
28-11-2019| Thu CIAN
29-11-2019| Fri CIA I
30-11-2019| Sat
01-12-2019| Sun - - - - - -
02-12-2019! Mon Even Sem Arr|Even Sem Arr|Even Sem Arr Serir:iter End Semester
Exam Starts | Exam Starts | Exam Starts Exam Starts
Exam Starts
03-12-2019| Tue
04-12-2019| Wed
05-12-2019| Thu
06-12-2019| Fri
07-12-2019| Sat
08-12-2019| Sun - - - - -
09-12-2019| Mon Internship
Starts
10-12-2019( Tue
11-12-2019( Wed
12-12-2019( Thu




B. Tech./ | Year | Year
B.Optom/ -1 5 com BaLLB/ | 1vear | MTN tgcomcay| Ivear | Year
pate |Day| "N | gcom  |BABELT po By | BTechs | MOPOM | Ecom  |BA.BED /| PALLB
MB.A/ @rs) | B BEM g com e, | Bopom. | MBAY | (gEsys |Bsc,BEd.| BBALLB/
M.CA/ ' M.CA/ M.Sc. (Intg) ' B.Com.,LL.B.
M.Sc. M.Sc.
13-12-2019{ Fri
14-12-2019( Sat
15-12-2019( Sun - - - - -
B. Tech./ | Year
B.Optom./ BALLB./ | Ivear | MTEN 1 veqr | Year | Year
pay | MTeN | geom |BABEAT gar B | BTech s | MOPOM | geom s |BA.BEd /| BALLBY
M.B.A./ B.Sc., B.Ed. B.Com.LLB. | B.Optom. M.B.A./ M.Sc. (Intg.) | B.Sc., B.Ed. BBA.LL.B./
M.CA/ ' M.CA/ ' B.Com.,LL.B.
M.Sc. M.Sc.
16-12-2019( Mon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
17-12-2019( Tue 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
18-12-2019( Wed 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
19-12-2019( Thur 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
20-12-2019| Fri 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
21-12-2019| Sat - 6 - Wed - - 6 - Wed
22-12-2019| Sun - - - -
23-12-2019| Mon 6 6 7 6 6 6 7
24-12-2019| Tue 7 7 8 7 7 7 8
25-12-2019| Wed | Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas | Christmas | Christmas | Christmas Christmas
26-12-2019| Thur 8 8 9 8 8 8 9
27-12-2019| Fri 9 9 10 9 9 9 10
28-12-2019| Sat | 10-Wed 10 - Wed 11 - Wed 10 - Wed 10 - Wed 10 - Wed 11 - Wed
29-12-2019| Sun - - - -
30-12-2019| Mon 11 11 12 11 11 11 12
31-12-2019| Tue 12 12 13 12 12 12 13
01-01-2020| Wed [ New Year New Year New Year New Year New Year | New Year New Year | New Year New Year
02-01-2020| Thur 13 13 14 13 13 13 14
03-01-2020| Fri 14 14 15 14 14 14 15
04-01-2020| Sat | 15-Wed 15 - Wed 16 - Wed 15 - Wed 15 - Wed 15 - Wed 16 - Wed
05-01-2020| Sun - - - -
06-01-2020| Mon 16 16 17 16 16 16 17
07-01-2020| Tue 17 17 18 17 17 17 18
08-01-2020| Wed 18 18 19 1 18 18 18 19 1
09-01-2020| Thur 19 19 20 2 19 19 19 20 2
10-01-2020{ Fri 20 20 21 3 20 20 20 21 3
11-01-2020( Sat 21-Tue 21-Tue 22 - Tue 4-Tue 21-Tue 21-Tue 21-Tue 22 - Tue 4 -Tue
12-01-2020( Sun - - - - -
13-01-2020( Mon - - - - -
14-01-2020( Tue Boghi Boghi Boghi Boghi Boghi Boghi Boghi Boghi Boghi
15-01-2020( Wed Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal
16-01-2020( Thur Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal Pongal
17-01-2020( Fri 22 22 23 5 22 22 22 23 5
18-01-2020( Sat | 23-Wed 23 - Wed 24 - Wed 6 - Wed 23 - Wed 23 - Wed 23 - Wed 24 - Wed 6 - Wed
19-01-2020( Sun - - - - -
20-01-2020| Mon 24 24 25 7 24 24 24 25
21-01-2020| Tue 25 25 26 8 25 25 25 26
22-01-2020| Wed 26 26 27 9 CIAI 26 26 27
23-01-2020| Thur CIA| CIA| 28 10 CIA| CIA| CIA| 28 10




B. Tech./ | Year | Year
B.Optom/ -1 5 com BaLLB/ | 1vear | MTN tgcomcay| Ivear | Year
pate |Day| "N | gcom  |BABELT po By | BTechs | MOPOM | Ecom  |BA.BED /| PALLB

MB.A/ @rs) | B BEM g com e, | Bopom. | MBAY | (gEsys |Bsc,BEd.| BBALLB/

M.CA/ ' M.CA/ M.Sc. (Intg) ' B.Com.,LL.B.

M.Sc. M.Sc.
24-01-2020| Fri CIA| CIA| 29 11 CIA| CIA| CIA| 29 11
25-01-2020| Sat CIAI CIA| 30 - Thur 12 - Thur CIA| CIAI CIAI 30 - Thur 12 - Thur
26-01-2020| Sun | Republic Day | Republic Day [ Republic Day | Republic Day “c:::m Republic Day|Republic Day “c:::m Republic Day
27-01-2020| Mon 30 30 31 13 30 30 30 31 13
28-01-2020| Tue Kyl 31 32 14 Kyl 31 31 32 14
29-01-2020| Wed 32 32 CIAI 15 32 32 32 33 15
30-01-2020| Thur 33 33 CIAI 16 33 33 33 CIA| 16
31-01-2020| Fri 34 34 CIAI 17 34 34 34 CIA| 17
01-02-2020| Sat - CIAI - - - CIA|
02-02-2020| Sun - - - - -
03-02-2020| Mon 35 35 37 18 35 35 35 37 18
04-02-2020| Tue 36 36 38 19 36 36 36 38 19
05-02-2020| Wed 37 37 39 20 37 37 37 39 20
06-02-2020| Thur 38 38 40 21 38 38 38 40 21
07-02-2020| Fri | Colosseum 39 41 22 Colosseum | Colosseum 39 41 22
08-02-2020| Sat [ Colosseum 42 - Mon 23 - Mon Colosseum | Colosseum - 42 - Mon 23 - Mon
09-02-2020| Sun | Colosseum - - Colosseum | Colosseum -
10-02-2020{ Mon 39 40 43 24 39 39 40 43 24
11-02-2020{ Tue 40 41 44 25 40 40 41 44 25
12-02-2020( Wed 41 42 45 26 41 41 42 45 26
13-02-2020| Thur 42 43 46 27 42 42 43 46 27
14-02-2020( Fri 43 44 47 28 43 43 44 47 28
15-02-2020| Sat - 48 - Tue - - - 48 - Tue
16-02-2020( Sun - - - - -
17-02-2020( Mon 44 45 49 CIA| 44 44 45 49 CIA|
18-02-2020( Tue 45 46 50 CIAI 45 45 46 50 CIA|
19-02-2020( Wed 46 47 51 CIA| 46 46 47 51 CIA|
20-02-2020| Thur 47 48 52 32 47 47 48 52 32
21-02-2020| Fri Daksh 49 53 33 Daksh Daksh 48 53 33
22-02-2020| Sat Daksh 54 - Tue 34-Tue Daksh Daksh - 54 - Tue 34 -Tue
23-02-2020] Sun Daksh - - Daksh Daksh -
24-02-2020| Mon 48 50 55 35 48 48 49 55 35
25-02-2020| Tue 49 51 56 36 49 49 50 56 36
26-02-2020| Wed 50 52 57 37 50 50 51 57 37
27-02-2020| Thur 51 53 58 38 51 51 52 58 38
28-02-2020| Fri 52 54 59 39 52 52 53 59 39
29-02-2020| Sat - 60 - Wed 40 - Wed - - 60 - Wed 40 - Wed
01-03-2020| Sun - - - - -
02-03-2020| Mon CIA T 55 61 41 CIA T CIA T 54 61 41
03-03-2020| Tue CIA I 56 62 42 CIA I CIAll 55 62 42
04-03-2020| Wed CIA I 57 63 43 CIA I CIA Tl 56 63 43
05-03-2020| Thur 56 CIAll 64 44 CIA Il 56 CIAll 64 44
06-03-2020| Fri 57 CIA T CIA T 45 57 57 CIA T 65 45
07-03-2020| Sat - CIAll CIA Il - - CIAll CIAll
08-03-2020| Sun - - - - -
09-03-2020| Mon 58 61 CIA Il 46 58 58 60 CIAll 46
10-03-2020{ Tue 59 62 CIA T 47 59 59 61 CIA T 47
11-03-2020( Wed 60 63 69 48 60 60 62 69 48




B. Tech./ | Year | Year
B.Optom/ -1 5 com BaLLB/ | 1vear | MTN tgcomcay| Ivear | Year
pate |Day| "N | gcom  |BABELT po By | BTechs | MOPOM | Ecom  |BA.BED /| PALLB
MB.A/ @rs) | B BEM g com e, | Bopom. | MBAY | (gEsys |Bsc,BEd.| BBALLB/
M.C.A./ ' M.CA/ M.Sc. (Intg) ' B.Com.,LL.B.
M.Sc. M.Sc.
12-03-2020( Thur 61 64 70 49 61 61 63 70 49
13-03-2020{ Fri 62 65 71 50 62 62 64 71 50
14-03-2020( Sat 63 - Fri 66 - Fri 72 - Fri 51 - Fri 63 - Fri 63 - Fri 65 - Fri 72 - Fri 51 - Fri
15-03-2020( Sun - - - - -
16-03-2020{ Mon 64 67 73 52 64 64 66 73 52
17-03-2020( Tue 65 68 74 53 65 65 67 74 53
18-03-2020( Wed 66 69 75 54 66 66 68 75 54
19-03-2020( Thur 67 70 76 55 67 67 69 76 55
20-03-2020| Fri | KurukSastra | KurukSastra | KurukSastra | KurukSastra [KurukSastra| KurukSastra | KurukSastra | KurukSastra| KurukSastra
21-03-2020| Sat | KurukSastra | KurukSastra | KurukSastra | KurukSastra [KurukSastra| KurukSastra | KurukSastra | KurukSastra| KurukSastra
22-03-2020| Sun | KurukSastra | KurukSastra | KurukSastra | KurukSastra |KurukSastra| KurukSastra | KurukSastra | KurukSastra| KurukSastra
23-03-2020| Mon 68 71 77 56 68 68 70 77 56
24-03-2020| Tue 69 72 78 57 69 69 71 78 57
25-03-2020| Wed 70 73 79 58 70 70 72 79 58
26-03-2020| Thur 71 74 80 CIA I 71 71 73 80 CIA I
27-03-2020| Fri 72 75 81 CIA I 72 72 74 81 CIA Il
28-03-2020| Sat 73 - Fri 76 - Fri 82 - Fri CIA I 73 - Fri 73 - Fri 75 - Fri 82 - Fri CIA I
29-03-2020| Sun - - - - -
30-03-2020| Mon 74 77 83 62 74 74 76 83 62
31-03-2020| Tue 75 78 84 63 75 75 77 84 63
01-04-2020| Wed 76 79 85 64 76 76 78 85 64
02-04-2020| Thur 77 80 86 65 77 77 79 86 65
. Nani Palkhivala Nani Palkhivala
03-04-2020| Fri 78 81 87 National Moot 78 78 80 87 National Moot
Nani Palkhivala Nani Palkhivala
04-04-2020) Sat ’ 88-Tue | \ational Moot ’ ’ 88-Tue | National Moot
Nani Palkhivala Nani Palkhivala
05-04-2020| Sun ’ ’ National Moot ’ ’ National Moot
06-04-2020| Mon CIA I 82 89 66 CIA I CIA I 81 89 66
07-04-2020| Tue CIA I 83 90 67 CIA T CIA I 82 90 67
08-04-2020| Wed CIA I 84 91 68 CIA I CIA I 83 91 68
09-04-2020| Thur 82 85 92 69 CIA I 82 84 92 69
10-04-2020 Fri 83 86 93 70 83 83 85 93 70
11-04-2020( Sat 84 - Mon 87 - Mon 94 - Mon 71-Mon 84 - Mon 84 - Mon 86 - Mon 94 - Mon 71 - Mon
12-04-2020( Sun - - - - -
13-04-2020( Mon - - - - - - - - -
14-04-2020| Tue Tamil New | Tamil New | Tamil New Tamil New | Tamil New | Tamil New | Tamil New | Tamil New Tamil New Year
Year Year Year Year Year Year Year Year
15.04-2020| Wed | _Fractca CIAI CIAI 72 Practical | _Practical 87 95 72

Exam Starts

Exam Starts

Exam Starts




B. Tech./ | Year | Year
B.Optom/ -1 5 com BaLLB/ | 1vear | MTN tgcomcay| Ivear | Year
pate |Day| "N | gcom  |BABELT po By | BTechs | MOPOM | Ecom  |BA.BED /| PALLB
MB.A/ @rs) | B BEM g com e, | Bopom. | MBAY | (gEsys |Bsc,BEd.| BBALLB/
M.CA/ ' M.CA/ M.Sc. (Intg) ' B.Com.,LL.B.
M.Sc. M.Sc.
16-04-2020( Thur CIA T CIA I 73 CIAI CIAI 73
17-04-2020( Fri CIAI CIAN 74 CIAN CIAI 74
18-04-2020( Sat - CIA I 75 - Thur CIA I CIAI 75 - Thur
19-04-2020{ Sun - - - - -
Practical Practical
20-04-2020| Mon Exam Starts % 6 Exam Starts % 6
21-04-2020| Tue 100 77 100 77
22-04-2020| Wed 78 - 78
23-04-2020| Thur 79 - 79
. End Practical End End Practical
24-04-2020] Fri Semester Exam Starts 80 Semester | Semester Exam Starts 80
Exam Starts Exam Starts | Exam Starts
25-04-2020| Sat 81 - Fri 81 - Fri
26-04-2020| Sun - - - - -
End End
27-04-2020| Mon Semester 82 Semester 82
Exam Starts Exam Starts
28-04-2020| Tue 83 83
29-04-2020| Wed 84 84
30-04-2020| Thur 85 85
01-05-2020| Fri 86
02-05-2020| Sat -
03-05-2020| Sun - - - - - -
End End
04-05-2020| Mon Semester CIA I Semester CIA I
Exam Starts Exam Starts
05-05-2020| Tue CIA I CIAI
06-05-2020| Wed CIA I CIA I
07-05-2020| Thur 89 89
08-05-2020| Fri 90 90
09-05-2020| Sat -
10-05-2020( Sun - - - - -

End Semester End Semester
11-05-2020| Mon Exam Starts Exam Starts
12-05-2020{ Tue
13-05-2020( Wed
14-05-2020( Thur
15-05-2020 Fri
16-05-2020( Sat
17-05-2020( Sun - - - - -
18-05-2020( Mon
19-05-2020( Tue

Internshi Internshi
20-05-2020 Wed Starts i Starts i
21-05-2020| Thur
22-05-2020| Fri
23-05-2020| Sat




Date

Day

B. Tech./
B.Optom./
M.Tech./
M.B.A/
M.C.A./
M.Sc.

B.Com.(CA)/
B.Com.
(BFSI)

B.A., B.Ed./
B.Sc., B.Ed.

BA.LL.B./
BBA.,LL.B./
B.Com.,LL.B.

| Year
B.Tech./
B.Optom.

| Year
M. Tech./
M.Optom./
M.B.A./
M.CA/
M.Sc.

| Year
B.Com.(CA)/

B.Com.

(BFSI)/
M.Sc. (Intg.)

| Year
B.A., B.Ed./
B.Sc., B.Ed.

| Year
BA. LL.B./
BBA.,LL.B./
B.Com.,LL.B.

24-05-2020

Sun

25-05-2020

Mon

26-05-2020

Tue

27-05-2020

Wed

28-05-2020

Thur

29-05-2020

Fri

30-05-2020

Sat

31-05-2020

Sun

01-06-2020

Mon

Odd Sem Arr
Exam Starts

Odd Sem Arr
Exam Starts

Odd Sem Arr
Exam Starts

UUU SETT
Arr Exam

Ctarte

Odd Sem Arr
Exam Starts

Odd Sem Arr
Exam Starts

UUu S
Arr Exam

Qtarte

02-06-2020

Tue

03-06-2020

Wed

04-06-2020

Thur

05-06-2020

Fri

06-06-2020

Sat

07-06-2020

Sun

08-06-2020

Mon

09-06-2020

Tue

10-06-2020

Wed

11-06-2020

Thur

12-06-2020

Fri

13-06-2020

Sat

14-06-2020

Sun

15-06-2020

Mon

16-06-2020

Tue

17-06-2020

Wed

18-06-2020

Thu

19-06-2020

Fri

20-06-2020

Sat




